CX20873 Dolby Headphone Decoder IC
Features
Æ High Speed USB2.0 Device,
supporting up to eight endpoint
Æ Quad Digital microphone PDM
interface
Æ SPDIF Transmitter and SPDIF
receiver

Bridge
Electrical Characteristics
Ordering Guide
Parameter Minimum Nominal Maximum Unit Comments
1.0 V Supply Voltage -0.4 1.02 V VDD, PSUP_1V0, VDD_SW
1.8 V Supply Voltage -0.4 1.98 V VDDO_1, VDDO_3, VDDO_4.
VDDO_5, VDDO_6, VDDO_7
3.3 Supply Voltage -0.4 3.60 V VDDA3V3, VDDO_1, VDDO_3,
VDDO_4,VDDO_5, VDDO_6,
VDDO_7, PSUP3V3
Storage Temperature Range -40 150 oC Non-operating temperature
Operating Temperature Range -40 85 oC
Temperature -40 27 125 oC Junction temperature
Ordering Number Part Number Descriptin Package
TBD CX20873-11z Dolby Headset Decoder IC 9x9 mm2 DRQFN
© 2012 Conexant Systems, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Conexant and the
Conexant logo are registered trademarks of Conexant Systems, Inc. All other
trademarks are owned by their respective owners. Although Conexant strives
for accuracy in all its publications, this material may contain errors or
omissions and is subject to change without notice. THIS MATERIAL IS
PROVIDED AS IS AND WITHOUT ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED
WARRANTIES, INCLUDING MERCHANT ABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PAPARTICULAR PURPOSE AND NON-INFRINGEMENT. Conexant shall
not be liable for any special, indirect, incidental or consequential damages as
a result of its use.
General Information:
U.S. and Canada: (888) 855-4562
International: 1+ (949) 483-3000
Headquarters
4000 MacArthur Blvd.
Newport Beach, CA 92660
Doc# PBR-203109